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MP/120/67/Adv MORESHWAR DESAI1.
MOTI BAG CHOURAHA, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222278,9424575686

MP/837/68/Adv MOHD.RASHID SHEIKH2.
A.B.ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9479458900

MP/46/71/Adv RADHE SHYAM SONI3.
WARD NO.9,NAYA MOTI BAG SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222646,9424068746

MP/953/78/Adv BHATTU LAL JAIN4.
2514,MOTI BAG, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222205,9425087295

MP/656/79/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA5.
17,TILAK PATH SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222638,7089049639

MP/153/82/Adv SHYAM EKADI6.
TLAK PATH, NEAR BUS STAND, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222745,8109609699

MP/686/83/Adv JAFAR AHMED SHEIKH7.
A.B.ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9425449411

MP/967/83/Adv SHRAWAN CHOUHAN8.
NIVALI ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222902,9424006282

MP/307/87/Adv AJIT SINGH KHANUJA9.
IN FRONT OF JALARAM MANDIR, MOTI BAG 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8821816061,8821816061

MP/1355/90/AdvAJAY MITTAL10.
227,TILAK PATH SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222061,9425415877

MP/442/92/Adv VIMLA SHARMA11.
NIWALI ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 8109609699

MP/869/92/Adv VISHNU PD SHARMA12.
VILL & POST-GOI SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 8959031878

MP/1248/92/AdvOM PRAKASH JOSHI13.
SUDAMA COLONY, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281 224661,9425449461

MP/315/93/Adv SAJID HUSSAIN14.
MOTI BAG,GALI NO.1, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826010543

MP/2048/93/AdvNARAYAN JADHAV15.
DEVGIRI COLONY , SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826235509

MP/2255/93/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SONI16.
SUDAMA COLONY SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-223569,9993063536

MP/515/94/Adv SANDHYA  BHAVSAR17.
BALWADI TAH-VARLA BARWANI BADWANI

Ph./Mo. 7869897843

MP/1901/94/AdvVIMAL KUMAR AGRAWAL18.
SANT VINOBA BHAVE MARG,  SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9425051422

MP/1996/94/AdvSHEIKH ABDUL FAYYUM19.
A.B. ROAD,BEHIND VET.HOSPITAL 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 07281-222486,9826555448

MP/546/95/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR PALIWAL20.
SADAR BAZAR, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-222133,9926273210

MP/2904/96/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR JOSHI21.
29,MARKANDEY SADAN, JAWAHARGANJ, 
SHIVAGANJ,SENDHWA.
Ph./Mo. 07281-223143,9826058743

MP/3387/96/AdvSANTOSH SONI22.
NIWALI ROAD, SAIFY COLONY, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9753338603

MP/3461/96/AdvHARSHAD GUPTA23.
"MATOSHRI"ABHINAV COLONY,BEHIND GOV 
SENDHWA.
Ph./Mo. 07281-222740,9926012741

MP/1428/97/AdvAHMED HUSSAIN KHAN24.
BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9926576371

MP/2439/97/AdvUPENDRA KUMAR SONI25.
SUDAMA COLONY, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-223569,9826555195

MP/1051/98/AdvMANISH MANDOVRA26.
67,NIWALI ROAD, SENDHWA.

Ph./Mo. 9425051540

MP/2626/98/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY27.
ABHINAV COLONY, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826577848

MP/1933/00/AdvJITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN28.
68,"YASH SMRTI" INDIRA COLONY, A.B. 
DISTT-KHARGONE. SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 07281-228214,9425075882

MP/2767/00/AdvTEJAS KUMAR SHAH29.
AGRAWAL COLONY, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826153435

MP/714/01/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI30.
7,SHANKAR GALI,MOTI BAG, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9425089251

MP/1457/01/AdvCHANDRA SHEKHAR MARATHE31.
DINESH GANJ, BEHIND DARU GODUM 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 07281-223888,9589619555

MP/1543/01/AdvNISHANT TRIVEDI32.
NEAR PALIWAL PROVISION,DEOZIRI 
COLONY SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 07281-223062,9826283654

MP/2494/01/AdvKOSHORE SONI33.
SAIFY COLONY,NIWALI ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-224411,9926067411

MP/125/02/Adv HARPAL SINGH  CHHABRA34.
A.B. ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826068311

MP/3318/04/AdvANTIM SINGH  KUSHWAHA35.
NIWALI ROAD,NAND COLONY,GALI NO 2, 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9926012803

MP/3941/04/AdvFIROZ  MOHAMMAD  SHEIKH36.
NIWALI ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 8109129049

MP/237/05/Adv ASHAWANI SHARMA37.
BEHIND OLD R.T.O. , H.N. 94, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9893180796

MP/397/05/Adv HARI SHNKAR  BALICHA38.
PATEL COLONY, OPP,.  H.S. SCHOOL, A.B. 
ROAD, SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9826668598

MP/3563/05/AdvJAVED SHEIKH39.
NIWALI ROAD SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826423070

MP/427/07/Adv PRINCE SHARMA40.
NEAR NEW BUS STAND, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9926460420,9977260420
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MP/662/07/Adv JAHANGEER SHEIKH41.
SADAR BAZAR, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9425090090,9425090090

MP/332/08/Adv MAHENDRA BHARGAW42.
DEVJIRI COLONY, BEHIND SHIVALI S.T.D. 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9827066454,9009673805

MP/2618/09/AdvATUL MANDLOI43.
DEVI AHILYA MARG, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9826759229

MP/2771/10/AdvRAVIRAJ PANCHOLY44.
NIWALI ROAD, IN FRONT OF SAI TEMPAL 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 7281-222540,9926057123

MP/3991/10/AdvSANKET KUSHWAH45.
MOTI BAGH, GALI NO.2,OPP. JALARAM 
TEMPLE, SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9179626803

MP/1137/11/AdvSHEKHAR BATHAM46.
25-26BHAGYA SHREE VILA MOTI BAG, L.N.
-06 SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8827061285

MP/1156/11/AdvAMARDAS CHOUHAN47.
JOGWADA ROAD SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9981588805

MP/1169/11/AdvMAYUR GARG48.
ANJALI SARI CENTAR, DEV JHIRI COLONY, 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. mayurgarg2003@yahoo.co.in,9977005154

MP/1926/13/AdvSHYAM KUMAR JOSHI49.
NIMBARK COLONY,GALI NO. 3 SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 07281-224970,9425090738

MP/747/14/Adv KISHAN KUMAR KIRADE50.
ABHINAV COLONY SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 7354180857

MP/988/15/Adv VARUN CHOUHAN51.
ABHINAV COLONY,NIWALI ROAD, SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9827855727

MP/1935/16/AdvKAILASH TAROLE52.
VILLAGE-HINGWA,POST-BALWADI,TEHSIL-V
ARLA BADWANI
Ph./Mo. 9753727192

MP/1033/17/AdvJITENDRA VANI53.
226 VANI MOHALLA,TEHSIL-NIWALI 
BADWANI
Ph./Mo. 9589301730

MP/1234/20/AdvRAJENDRA MOTIYANI54.
SHOP NO.O4 JAWAHAR COMPLEX INSIDE 
FORT SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9111709700

MP/93/21/Adv ROHIT GARG55.
VILLAGE- DHANORA JHIRI JAMLI ROAD 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8085405076

MP/5139/21/AdvSACHIN56.
355 RAMNAGAR DONDWADA KHETIA

Ph./Mo. 8085449111

MP/937/22/Adv ABHISHEK RATHOD57.
WARD NO.5 PURANA BUS STAND SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 8224094040

MP/1371/22/AdvJITENDRA RATHOD58.
WALLABH NAGAR BALWADI ,TEH.-WARLA 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8236049777

MP/3949/22/AdvKARAN KHARTE59.
SUDAMA COLONY GALI NO.3 SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9589199844

MP/4700/22/AdvLALITA NARGAVE60.
VILLAGE-PURUSHKHEDA ,TEH.-NIWALI 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9575928860

MP/122/23/Adv MOHAMMAD ZUBER KHAN61.
BEHIND TELEPHONE OFFICE SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 8982570700

MP/274/23/Adv AJAY SHARMA62.
28 MOTI BAGH CHOWK SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9644024146

MP/397/23/Adv SUMIT SINGH KUSHWAHA63.
NAND COLONY GALI NO.2 NIWALI ROAD 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8120196974

MP/5452/23/AdvSUWALAL SOLANKI64.
47,KAILASH NAGAR BADWANI

Ph./Mo. 7470854235

MP/5755/23/AdvASHWINI VERMA65.
H.NO.151 KHANDESHIPURA CHATLI 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9977222080

MP/7717/23/AdvBILORSINGH KANOJE66.
VILLAGE-PISNAWAL,POST-JHOPALI,PIN-451
666 SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8959829497

MP/139/24/Adv VIKAS DUDWE67.
SHYAMDAS COLONY AB ROAD SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9755566721

MP/2232/24/AdvPRASHANT SEN68.
RAM KATORA NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9977632448

MP/6773/24/AdvJAYA69.
SUDAMA COLONY GALI NO.3 SENDHWA

Ph./Mo. 9669472560

MP/7034/24/AdvMAGAN SINGH RATHORE70.
WARD NO.14 JHANDA CHOWK WARLA 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8827887088

MP/7376/24/AdvJARSILAL KHARTE71.
SHIVNYAPANI,POST-DHANORA, 
TEH-SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 8817323494

MP/7447/24/AdvRAJU MORE72.
VILLAGE-DHANORA,POST-DHANORA,PIN-45
1666 SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9516979718

MP/8836/24/AdvRAJESH SONI73.
H.NO. 54 WARD NO. 11 MOLANA AZAD 
MARG SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9907075005

MP/9559/24/AdvANIL SASTYA74.
VILLAGE-DONGARGAON,POSTAACHCHLI,PIN
-451447 SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 7746992210

MP/10022/24/AdvMUSHRRAF SHEIKH75.
WARD NO 15, KHALWADI MOHALLA PIN 
451666 SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9575756639

MP/944/25/Adv HARDIK SONI76.
WARD NO-07 SUDAMA NAGAR COLONY 
SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 7692914268

MP/1472/25/AdvRAM SHARMA77.
28 MOTIBAG CHOWK BANK OF INDIA KE 
PASS SENDHWA
Ph./Mo. 9826285308

MP/7374/25/AdvJIYA PATIDAR78.
WARD NO.1 DEVZIRI SEONDHA

Ph./Mo. 7999432880


